
ROTARACT DISTRICT COUNCIL 2022-23 

S No. Name Designation Contact 

1 Rtr. Kishore Babu District Rotaract Representative 7708685483 

2 Rtr. Keerthi Vivek Immediate Past District Rotaract Representative 9789901034 

3 Rtr. Sathish District Rotaract Representative - Elect 8190952731 

4 Rtr. PP. Mohamed Afsar District Secretary - Administration 9677476692 

5 Rtr. PP. Thanghapantieyaan District Secretary - Correspondence 9092195426 

6 Rtr. PP. Arshad L DRR Special Aide 9597564956 

7 Rtr. PP. Suparna Babu DRR Special Aide 8157050466 

8 Rtr. Salman DRR Special Aide 9976259294 

9 Rtr. PP. Aditya Nahata District Treasurer 9043407754 

10 Rtr. PP. Subhash District Chair - District Events 9894204486 

11 Rtr. PP. Sakthi Sri Devi District Director - District Events 7904339912 

12 Rtr. IPP. Nathira District Chairman - District Editorial Board 8220162161 

13 Rtr. Abhijeet District Director - District Editorial Board 6380039204 

14 Rtr. Jijith Director - District Editorial Board 9809239891 

15 Rtr. Sudhandira Director - District Editorial Board 9843539984 

16 Rtr. PP. Jayasuriyaa Group Rotaract Representative, Group 1 9655224499 

17 Rtr. PP. Anjana Group Rotaract Secretary, Group 1 8870556558 

18 Rtr. IPP. Midhun Group Rotaract Secretary, Group 1 9497806329 

19 Rtr. PP. Vijay Vignesh Group Rotaract Representative, Group 2 9994447657 

20 Rtr. IPP. Jaishree Group Rotaract Secretary, Group 2 9994537328 

21 Rtr. Raghu Sankar Group Rotaract Secretary, Group 2 9995185985 

22 Rtr. PP. Aghil Group Rotaract Representative, Group 3 8608524310 

23 Rtr. PP. Abhijeet Group Rotaract Secretary, Group 3 9597696003 

24 Rtr. Rashmi  Group Rotaract Secretary, Group 3 9847660289 

25 Rtr. PP. PremKumar Group Rotaract Representative, Group 4 9698794983 

26 Rtr. PP. Arthi Group Rotaract Secretary, Group 4 9789738070 

27 Rtr. PP. Harshanadha Group Rotaract Secretary, Group 4 9846281887 

28 Rtr. PP. Monica Chairman - District Priority Projects 9361549407 

29 Rtr. IPP. Monish  Director - District Priority Projects 7094715199 

30 Rtr. PP. Sanjay Prem Chairman - All Avenues  7339015902 

31 Rtr. IPP. Karthi Director - Club Service 6380199191 

32 Rtr. PP. Niranjan Director - Community Service 8072810319 

33 Rtr. IPP. Prathicsha Director - Professional Service 8667400403 



34 Rtr. IPP. Sabarinathan Director - International Service 8098406173 

35 Rtr. PP. Muskan Mehta District Chair - Branding & Outreach  9843978800 

36 Rtr. IPP. Khushi Bafna District Director - Branding & Outreach  7708599733 

37 Rtr. Shanmathi District Director - Branding & Outreach  7339252399 

38 Rtr. PP. Keerthick Kowcik District Chair - Partners In Service 80568 08906 

39 Rtr. PP. Logeshwaran District Director - Partners In Service 9442149340 

40 Rtr. PP. Aishwarya Balachandran District Director - Partners In Service 7356083935 

41 Rtr. PP. Krithanth Sahas District Chair - Special Projects 9688109999 

42 Rtr. PP. Hari Prasad District Director - Special Projects 9487133703 

43 Rtr. PP. Barath District Chair - Initiatives 9003880632 

44 Rtr. PP. Yuvaraj District Director - Blood Donars Cell 8825562503 

45 Rtr. Sakthi Madhumithaa District Director - Mental Health 9361099958 

46 Rtr. Hamna A. A. Wakil District Director - Rotaract Talent Hub 9943090786 

47 Rtr. PP. Amith District Web Master 9003180063 

48 PDRR Rtr. Ajai S District Advisor 9500885188 

49 Rtr. PP. Mithesh Raju District Advisor 8098729925 

 

 


